
Disability pride
can make the
world better. 
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DISABILITY
PRIDE? 
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There are lots
and lots of people
with disabilities
in the world.  

There are lots
and lots of
disability pride
festivals around
the world 

We agree with
other disability
pride festivals. We
think people with
disabilities are
beautiful. and
amazing

You become
proud by acting
proud 

Do not feel
ashamed of who
you are.

How can you act
proud of
yourself? 



We want people
to stop being
unfair to
people with
disabilities 

We  are
celebrating
together
because we are
proud to be
ourselves. We
are also proud
of other
people with
disabilities 

We are not
using you to
make people
without
disabilities
feel good.

We know life with
disability can be
hard. But we can
still be proud of
ourselves. 

We are people with
disabilities. We  means
people with disabilities  
 who organise disability
pride. 

Disability
Pride is a way
of thinking.
Disability pride
is also a way of
acting. 

We do not have
problems
because we are
bad.  We have
problems
because people
do not include
us. 

 People with
disability
deserve
respect. 


